ชมรมส่งเสริมการเพาะพันธุ์และการกีฬาแข่งนกชลบุรี
จุดอุดรธานี 21/เมย./56 

	ที่
	เลขห่วง
	เพศ
	สี
	ชื่อเจ้าของ
	เวลา
	ปรับ
	ความเร็ว
	ระยะทาง


	1.
	C12-26560
	ผู้
	กระ
	ทรงศักดิ์ วรางคณารัตน์
	13.40.32
	+10
	1159.1800
	510850.66

	2.
	C12-26243
	ผู้
	กระ
	อภิรัตน์ วีระ
	13.24.27
	+40
	1134.5707
	482324.95

	3.
	C12-26219
	ผู้
	กระป/ข
	อภิรัตน์ วีระ
	13.25.18
	+40
	1132.3067
	482324.95

	4.
	C12-26275
	ผู้
	โกโก้
	ทรงศักดิ์ วรางคณารัตน์
	13.51.04
	+10
	1132.1208
	510850.66

	5.
	C12-26287
	เมีย
	เทา
	ทรงศักดิ์ วรางคณารัตน์
	13.53.50
	+10
	1125.2217
	510850.66


